Warping Of Reality (Mind'sEye- Part 11)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Abstract Noun

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective Ends In Ness

Verb Base Form

Length Of Time

Male Person A

Male Person B

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective A

Adjective A

Verb Past Tense

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Male Person A

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Male Person B

Verb Past Tense

Adverb

Verb A - Past Tense

Male Person A

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Male Person A

Verb A -Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Adjective

Part Of Body

Verb Past Tense

Male Person B

Verb Present Ends In Ing




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Male Person B

Adjective

Adjective B

Adjective B

Male Person A

Adjective

Noun

Adjective B

Male Person B

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Abstract Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun Plural

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Adjective

Onomatopoeia A

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Item Of Clothing

Female Person A

Adjective

Male Person B

Male Person A

Female Person A

Verb Past Tense

Male Person A

Verb Past Tense

Length Of Time

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body




99. Part Of Body

100. Verb Past Tense

101. Femae Person A

102. Adverb

103. Male Person B

104. Male Person A

105. Adjective

106. Adverb

107. Adjective C Remember For The Next Part

108. Femae Person A

109. Verb Past Tense

110. Verb Base Form

111. Adverb

112. Adjective

113. Verb Present Ends In Ing

114. Adverb

115. Verb Past Tense

116. Onomatopoeia A

117. Adjective

118. Noun

119. Verb Present Ends In Ing

120. Adjective D

121. Verb B - Past Tense

122. Adjective

123. Noun Plural




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

Verb Past Tense

Male Person B

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Part Of Body

Adjective D

Verb B - Past Tense




Warping Of Reality (Mind'sEye- Part 11)

Theresawaysa smell to alibrary, if you wereto into any
you'd always know by the of books that have been read by
thousands. The of that the human IS
to to alibrary. Even the , the fact that when you're
in alibrary you feel asthough you could just there, with no real sense of time, for
But and were on amission, they didn't have time to
the of the place. They climbed the stairs to the level and began
to through the sections
"I think it was something in the section”

They searched, but couldn't find anything, apart from a gap at the very end in the far corner that looked as

though it was but for some reason they didn't think it was at first.

"Someone's it"

"Well itisalibrary, that's what happens’

"No no no, it can't, why would anyone do that?' was beginning to ,

what if he was , maybe he'd his on something

, and now his was

went up to the front desk, a girl around his age was sat behind reading a book. He




, she looked up and

"Can | help you?"'

"Um, yes, my friend islooking for a book™ he glanced over to who was now

on the ground, his and

"Do you know which book?"

"Not really"

suddenly sat up and hollered over to the girl "Mind's eye"

She stopped , her

around. Hoping no-one had heard or was watching, she leaned closer to

, he could tell from the way she was :

breaths that she was

"I can't, | mean, I'm not supposed to. | shouldn't even know"

"Well, we won't tell anyone”

"No you don't understand, that's why I'm here, running the place. The last librarian was taken only last week, and

I haven't seen the book since. | don't want to see it again, the things it suggests and the trouble it causes®

had managed to drag himself over to the desk, and her by the

. His pierced at hers. "We need to know who took it"

She turned a screen towards him, pictures from 4 different cameras arranged in agrid. Her




pointed out an figure standing by what appeared to be avault door. "It's

there" she revealed, her voice was now "but I'll have to you"

"I thought you didn't know where it was?' said asthey walked up a

staircase reserved for staff

"I wanted to know what sort of person you were, you seem to be one of the ones'

ones? Him?" interrupted "He'sredly just a

"What do you mean , are there bad ones?' asked ,

" Some people want to exploit the power of the knowledge contained in that book, the guy who wrote it, he

figured out what's wrong with the world but 'they' took him along with the book last week. They also took the

person who had my job before me, apparently they knew too much and needed to be

Think what must be written in it for them to go to that much effort, think what could be

caused if it fell into the wrong . That'swhy | didn't want anything to do with it, but since | do,

and you seem like you can do something, here we are.”

The staircase ended and opened out onto a landing. The girl a

, and after a of generators

into life the hallway was bathed in a glow, they kept walking.




noticed the girl had aname badge to her "So, ,

have you ever read the book?"

"No, I've guessed what's in there but never dared, | rather like being

"| suppose so."

chuckled

They reached the end of the corridor and stood before a door

"The entrance to their headquartersis just behind this door, now | need you to do as | say: There'sonly one

person inside at the moment, apart from the guard on the door. I'll hand you over to them as a prisoner, and while

they're distracted talking to you, I'll take the book and see what it says'

"Oh yeah, what could possibly go wrong with that?' said

"Well have you got a better idea?” him
for a , his
at his with his , "No" he
opened the door and strode towards the guard, and
following behind. The corridor morphed as they went
aonginto a one. said something to the guard, who
turned and akeypad.

The door began to , the steel




asthelights , the distant from the generators lowered in frequency as

if they were straining to move such a door.
All was quiet, the door glided into the wall revealing aroom about the size of a . A giant of aman
was with what seemed like a telescope that
down from the ceiling, a network of their
way around it.
could feel the force of some eectricfieldin his , they

felt and he could hear the of his becoming more

and . The power was his , but

the strangeness of thisreality was fading, when he looked over to the telescope-like thing he didn't seeit asa

thing that above him, but just a gigantic powerful machine that he

didn't understand, and there, folded open on a plinth beside it was the book.

And then it was gone. Everything was just void. No dark, no light, no up, no down.

©2024 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

