Warping Of Reality (Mind's Eye - Part II)

Adjective
Verb Base Form
Noun
Adjective
Abstract Noun
Abstract Noun
Abstract Noun
Part Of Body
Verb Past Tense
Verb Past Tense
Adjective Ends In Ness
Verb Base Form
Length Of Time
Male Person A
Male Person B
Verb Base Form
Abstract Noun
Adjective
Verb Base Form
Adjective
Adjective A
Adjective A
Verb Past Tense

24.	Male Person A
25.	Verb Base Form
26.	Adjective
27.	Verb Past Tense
28.	Part Of Body
29.	Adjective
30.	Part Of Body
31.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
32.	Male Person B
33.	Verb Past Tense
34.	Adverb
35.	Verb A - Past Tense
36.	Male Person A
37.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
38.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
39.	Part Of Body
40.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
41.	Male Person A
42.	Verb A -Present Ends In Ing
43.	Adjective
44.	Adjective
45.	Part Of Body
46.	Verb Past Tense
47.	Male Person B
48.	Verb Present Ends In Ing

49.	Adjective
50.	Verb Past Tense
51.	Adjective
52.	Male Person A
53.	Verb Past Tense
54.	Part Of Body
55.	Part Of Body
56.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
57.	Part Of Body
58.	Adjective
59.	Adjective
60.	Verb Past Tense
61.	Male Person B
62.	Adjective
63.	Adjective B
64.	Adjective B
65.	Male Person A
66.	Adjective
67.	Noun
68.	Adjective B
69.	Male Person B
70.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
71.	Male Person A
72.	Verb Past Tense
73.	Abstract Noun

74.	Noun Plural
75.	Adjective
76.	Verb Past Tense
77.	Noun
78.	Adjective
79.	Onomatopoeia A
80.	Adjective
81.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
82.	Adjective
83.	Male Person A
84.	Verb Past Tense
85.	Item Of Clothing
86.	Female Person A
87.	Adjective
88.	Male Person B
89.	Male Person A
90.	Female Person A
91.	Verb Past Tense
92.	Male Person A
93.	Verb Past Tense
94.	Length Of Time
95.	Part Of Body
96.	Adjective
97.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
98.	Part Of Body

99.	Part Of Body	
100.	Verb Past Tense	
101.	Female Person A	
102.	Adverb	
103.	Male Person B	
104.	Male Person A	
105.	Adjective	
106.	Adverb	
107.	Adjective C Remember For The Next Part	
108.	Female Person A	
109.	Verb Past Tense	
110.	Verb Base Form	
111.	Adverb	
112.	Adjective	
113.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
114.	Adverb	
115.	Verb Past Tense	
116.	Onomatopoeia A	
117.	Adjective	
118.	Noun	
119.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
120.	Adjective D	
121.	Verb B - Past Tense	
122.	Adjective	
123.	Noun Plural	

124.	Verb Past Tense	
125.	Male Person B	
126.	Adjective	
127.	Part Of Body	
128.	Adjective	
129.	Verb Base Form	
130.	Part Of Body	
131.	Adjective	
132.	Adjective	
133.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
134.	Part Of Body	
135.	Adjective D	
136.	Verb B - Past Tense	

Warping Of Reality (Mind's Eye - Part II)

There's always a	Adjective	smell to a lib	rary, if you	were to	lase Form in	to any	
Noun y	ou'd always know	by the	Adjective	Abstract Noun	of books th	at have be	en read by
thousands. The _	Abstract Noun	of Abst	ract Noun	that the human	Part of Body	is	Verb
Past Tense to	Verb Past Tense	to a library	y. Even the _	Adjective ends in NE	the fa	act that wh	ien you're
in a library you f	feel as though you	could just _	Verb Base F	orm there, with	th no real sens	e of time,	for
Length of time	·						
But Male Perso	on A and	Male Person B	were on a	n mission, they did	In't have time	to <u>Ve</u>	rb Base
Form the	Abstract noun C	of the place. T	They climbed	l the stairs to the _	Adjective	level a	nd began
to Verb Base Fo	through th	ne sections					
"I think it was so	omething in the	Adjective	_ section"				
They searched, b	out couldn't find ar	nything, apart	from a gap	at the very end in	the far corner	that looke	d as
though it was	Adjective A b	out for some re	eason they d	idn't think it was _	Adjective A	at firs	st.
"Someone's	Verb Past Tense	it"					
"Well it is a libra	ary, that's what hap	ppens"					
"No no no, it car	n't, why would any	one do that?"	Male Per	son A was beg	inning to	Verb Base Fo	<u>rm</u> ,
what if he was _	Adjective , n	maybe he'd	Verb Past Ten	se his P	art of Body C	on somethi	ng
Adjective	_, and now his	Part of Body	was	Verb Present ends in ING	·		
Male Person B	went up to the	e front desk, a	a girl around	his age was sat be	ehind reading	a book. He	e
Verh Past Tense							

, she looked up and Verb A - Past Tense
"Can I help you?"
"Um, yes, my friend is looking for a book" he glanced over to who was now
Verb Present ends in ING on the ground, Verb Present ends in ING his Part of Body and
Verb Present ends in ING
"Do you know which book?"
"Not really"
Male Person A suddenly sat up and hollered over to the girl "Mind's eye"
She stopped Verb A -Present ends in ING , her Adjective Adjective Part of Body
Verb Past Tense around. Hoping no-one had heard or was watching, she leaned closer to Male
Person B , he could tell from the way she was
Tense breaths that she was Adjective.
"I can't, I mean, I'm not supposed to. I shouldn't even know"
"Well, we won't tell anyone"
"No you don't understand, that's why I'm here, running the place. The last librarian was taken only last week, and
I haven't seen the book since. I don't want to see it again, the things it suggests and the trouble it causes"
Male Person A had managed to drag himself over to the desk, and Verb Past Tense her by the
Part of Body . His pierced at hers. "We need to know who took it"
She turned a screen towards him, pictures from 4 different cameras arranged in a grid. Her

ends in ING

Part of Body PC	ointed out an	Adjective	figure standing	by what appear	red to be a vau	lt door. "It's
there" she revealed, he	er voice was	Adjective	now "but I'll ha	ve toverb P	ast Tense y 0	ou"
"I thought you didn't l	know where it wa	s?" said	Male Person B	as they walked	up aAdje	ective
staircase reserved for	staff					
"I wanted to know wh	at sort of person	you were, yo	u seem to be on	e of theAd	ective B On	es"
"Adjective BO	nes? Him?" interr	upted	Male Person A	He's really just	a Adjective	
Noun"						
"What do you mean _	Adjective B	, are there ba	nd ones?" asked	Male Person B	,, Ver	b Present ends
in ING Male Per	son A					
"Some people want to	exploit the powe	r of the know	vledge contained	l in that book, tl	ne guy who w	rote it, he
figured out what's wro	ong with the world	d but 'they' to	ook him along w	ith the book las	t week. They a	also took the
person who had my jo	bb before me, appa	arently they l	knew too much	and needed to be	eVerb Past `	Гense
Think what must be w	ritten in it for the	m to go to th	at much effort,	think what	Abstract Noun	_ could be
caused if it fell into th	e wrong	n Plural T	hat's why I didr	ı't want anything	g to do with it,	but since I do,
and you seem like you	ı can do somethin	g, here we a	re."			
The staircase ended an	nd opened out ont	o a Adjec	ctive landing	g. The girl	Verb Past Tense	a
Noun, and at	cter aAdjective	. <u>O</u>	nomatopoeia A	of <u>Adjective</u>	generator	rs.
Verb Present ends in ING	into life the	hallway was	s bathed in a	Adjective §	glow, they kep	t walking.
Male Person A						

noticed the girl had	Verb Past Tense	a name badge to her	Item of Clothing	"So,	Female Person A
have you ever read the	book?"				
"No, I've guessed what	's in there but ne	ever dared, I rather like be	ing <u>Adjective</u>	"	
"I suppose so."					
Male Person B ch	nuckled				
They reached the end of	of the corridor ar	nd stood before a door			
"The entrance to their l	neadquarters is j	ust behind this door, now	I need you to do a	as I say: Th	nere's only one
person inside at the mo	ment, apart fron	m the guard on the door. I'	ll hand you over to	o them as a	a prisoner, and while
they're distracted talkir	ng to you, I'll tak	te the book and see what it	t says"		
"Oh yeah, what could p	oossibly go wron	ng with that?" said	ale Person A		
"Well have you got a b	etter idea?"	Female Person A Vo	erb Past Tense hir	n	
Male Person A	Verb Past Tense	for a Length of time	, his _{Part}	of Body	, Adjective,
Verb Present ends in ING	at his	Part of Body with his	Part of Body ,	"No" he _	Verb Past Tense
Female Person A	opened the door	and strode Adverb	_ towards the gua	ard,	fale Person B and
Male Person A fo	ollowing behind.	. Thecol	rridor Adverb	morp	hed as they went
along into aAdjectiv	ve C remember for the nex	xt part One. Female l	said se	omething t	to the guard, who
turned and	Tense a key	pad.			
The door began to	Verb Base Form	, the	Adjective ste	eel <u>ve</u>	rb Present ends in ING

as th	e lights		Verb Past Tens	<u>e</u> , 1	the distant	Oı	nomatopoeia_	Α	from th	e gener	ators lo	wered in fre	equency as
if the	ey were	straini	ing to mo	ve such	aAdje	ective	door.						
All v	was quie	et, the	door glide	ed into t	he wall rev	vealing	a room a	about th	e size c	of a	Noun	A gian	t of a man
was	Ve	erb Present	ends in ING	wit	h what see	emed lik	ке а	Adjective	D	telesco	pe that	Verb B -	Past
Tense	do	own fro	om the ce	iling, a ı	network of	A	djective		Noun Plu	ral	V	erb Past Tense	their
way	around	it.											
	Male Pers	on B	could t	feel the	force of so	me	Adjective	e	lectric f	field in	his	Part of Body	, they
felt _	Adj	ective	and he	e could l	hear the	Verb l	Base Form	of	his	Part of E	ody	_becoming	more
	Adjective	8	and	Adjective	The p	ower w	vas	Verb Prese	ent ends in I	NG	_ his	Part of Body	, but
the s	trangen	ess of	this realit	y was fa	ading, whe	n he loo	oked ove	er to the	telesco	pe-like	thing h	e didn't see	it as a
	Adjective	D	thing tha	nt	Verb B - Past Ter	nse	above h	nim, but	just a g	gigantic	poweri	ful machine	that he
didn	't under	stand,	and there	, folded	open on a	plinth b	beside it	was the	book.				
And	then it	was go	one. Every	thing w	as just voi	id. No d	lark, no l	light, no	up, no	down.			

©2024 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.